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LEAVING SALEM
Furnished A rm. home, all for 63800. S ACRES ,6 miles west 12 NOTICE: . D" your property 1s SorLEE OHMART & CO.' We Bajr Furniture"

TRADE WITH A FTRM OF 30 YKARS
REPUTATION OF BUSINESS INTEG-
RITY IN THJ8 WILLAMETTE VALLEY

HIGHEST PRICES PAID rOR USED
NELSON NEWSREALTORS- h BUY-SE- LL .

USED-GARS- :
You are assured of aU the benefits

due you under existing federal regu-
lations and a fair and- - square above
board deal and the satisfaction thatgoes with it ' '

JUST LISTED '

2 bed room home in Richmond Dist-
rict.! full basement with auto, oil fur-
nace, hardwood floors, electric water
heater, garage, a nice location $6500.

! ' NORTH 21ST STREET
Modern 2 bed room home, very good

looking and in excellent condition, full
basement electric 'water heater, fire-
place, hardwood floors. $10,000.

WALLACE ROAD
164 acres and a good 8 room house,

part basement double garage, wired
for range." Barn, chicken house and
wood shed. Nearly 10 acres of orchard,
cherries, peaches, pears, filberts and
walnuts. Let us show you this one
for 88950.

Terms, arranged. Imm. possess.
C H. SANDERS - 231 N. High - 5836

NOW VACANT
4 rms. Elec. About A Close in.

Near bus. 11950.
WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE

172 S. Liberty Ph. 7113

LARGE Horn Close in on N. Win
ter St. Full Bsmt. Auto. Air Cond.
Sawdust Heat. A- -l Condition Thruout
$7500. See MR. GOODWIN with
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.

REALTORS
Phone 4106 . After 6 Phone 8719

S RM. home located- - at 1080 N. Win
ter St. This hams has a fireplace, full
concrete basement, sawdust heat auto.
water beater, laundry trays. 2 bdrms.
& sleeping .porch. Nice lot carafe.
Price 16456.

can o. v. Hume
With GRABENHORST BROS.. Realtors

- ALMOST NEW!
8 NICE rooms, modern home, full

base., lot 60x120. East front Well lo-
cated north. Why pay 69000 when you
can buy this one for 66300!
C H. SANDERS. 231 N. High - 5838

4 ROOMS. NOOK AND BASEMENT
- 2 large bedrooms, nice fun basement
with Eastman furnace. Back enclosed
yard with garden. Looks like new. Im--
meaiate possession, ssaoo.

ART MADSEN
132 State St Ph. 5380

S RM. modern ttoane. Located N. E.
on bus line. This home is in the best
of condition. Garage. Price 88,750.

call o. v. Hume
with GRABENHORST BROS.. Realtors

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131

GOOD VALUI
2 large bedrooms, bath, living room

with fireplace, large dining room,
kitchen with plenty of built-in- s and
nook. Full basement, laundry trays and
eiectrtc water neater, uarage. price
86500. See Mr. Danielson with
LEO N. CHILDS, INC.

REALTORS
344 State St. Ph. 8181

BY OWNER: New house. 2 bedims- -
living room, dinette, kitchen, bath.
utility on- - one xloor. Hdwd. firs., elec.
water heater. Furnace. Inlaid linoleum.
Wired for range. Large unfinished up
stairs planned for room or apt. ,i
blk. from St Vincents. 3 biles, from
Hirhland school, on bus. oaved street.
925. Columbia 6 to 4 or 265 Leslie
after 4 VM.

9 RM. home. This home is in fair
condition. Large lot Garage. Several
fruit trees. This is a very good buy
at 33,500.

Call O. V. Hume
with GRABENHORST BROS.. Realtors

134 S. Liberty St. - Ph. 4131

' 5 RM. plast. house. Nice lot. North.
Call 4273 evenings.

WORKING MAN'S BARGAIN
9 ROOM older type home needing

some repairs and cleaning. Extra nice
lot with shade ana mitt, uiose to dus.
school, north. Only $2500. $1000 down,
620 per mo.

a wen iocs tea a rs nome tor raw
cash.
C. H. SANDERS. 231 N. High - 5838

$5150 Lovely i--tr home, less than 5
yrs. old. New oil circulator gas range
goes. Dble. garage. Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COM'L.
Phone 3793 : Eve. Phone 9441

'noiiraATiPOsssioN
$4960 Four rm. plastered house.

Venetian blinds, full basement, fur
nace. Good location. Call Mr. Gardner.

3210
BURTPICHA. REALTORS

337 North High Street

sale. Tent or exchange, list it with ns
we nave an Kinds casar buyers. -

STATS FIN ANCs? COw REALTORS
- m Guardian Bldg.

WANT TO SELL?
We are always ready to take sour
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
Rickey school, McOesy Road.

2s to 20 Ac. Creek, cutttv. $475.00 to
$4006.08. Small tracts. Cash terms on
whole tract C E. Fletcher. R. 5, Bx.
290. i mi. East Rickey school on Me.
Cleay Road. - '.

JTSVtrt tim. luam with hK . . u

basement and acre $2400, ti ml.
from city center. Inquire 1 mi. N. of

8 ACRES new two bedroom, five
room home N.E. Hwd.; floors through-
out Wired for range-- ' Garage.. School
bus by door $7200.00. Call Mr. Gardner.

3210
, BURT PICHA. REALTORS

. 337 North High Street

Suburban
SUBURBAN Home. Large lot.

2 bedrms.. liv. rm.. 'dinette, kitchen
and bath. Wired for elec range. Elec.
hot water heater, laundry trays, $4900,
Tseins. ! ' i

Wanted: j Lots! f
We have the buyers. "

0
R. A. Forkner
Fred j Rawlins , j

We Aire Realtors -

1893 V. CapltoL ? ; Ph. 3031 or 7803

Wanted Real Estate
KDZXR District "by private party

(na aents. one to 10 A. Good soil,
no bldgs. 601$ S( X. 85th. Portland 8.
oreg.

WANTED: S or 3 bedroom noma from
owner. Phone 6618. SOot S. Coral fct.

IDEAL COUNTRY
SETTING

MODERN HOME FAMILY ORCHARD
I NATIVE TIMBER ;t.v "

8 acres table land, good soil, fruized.
fruits. Some new land just cleared.
View property, L. R DJ B Kit; 3
bedrms-- , den, bath, utility rm, hwd.
firs, : Automatic piped: oil furn, elec.
water heat, fireplace; dble, gar., 7swn,
arden and nice shrubbery. 89500. Only
miles out - -

1 GOOD CROP IN SIGHT
400 bearing trees, pruned- - and spray

ed. 8 A., city water and gas, 3 bedrm.
home, basem t, fireplace, etc. Owner
will make allowance for interior paint
Price with crop, 97500. r -i- r..-..

COUNTRY HOME NORTH
Comb. L. R-- D. B Ki- t- 2 bedrms- -

bath, basem t- - with shower, -- flrd. and
ceiled attic, wired for range.
Dtuiainf Ior Darn er chicken house
with water and electricity Kranes and
bet i its, nearly. 1 A. About 3 . miles N.

I COUNTRY HOME EAST
Imm. avail., new 6 rm. homo on

short V. A. Off Garden Rd. Hwd. firs..
fireplace, elec. water heater, oil cir-
culator, gar. 85000. it i

CAUNTRY HOME SOUTHEAST '

2V A-- 3 bedrm. home. ; fairly new.
Elec. water system, chicken house, cow
shed. Elec fence. 84000. I.,

TO GET WHAT YOU WANT in resi
dential property, see the firm- that
specializes in city and suburban homes
and1 home sites. A

NELSON & NELSON
Chet L Nelson Thee. G. Nelson

REALTORS "

Rm. 306-- 2 Masonic Bldg.. 498 State St.rn. 4is. Eves. 21350 or szse ; . .

Salem's Better Homes
On Court St. 8 rm. home, several

nice bedrms. Double plumbing. Nice
basement with bedrm. Large living
rm. with fireplace Ac hardwood firs.
Double garage Ac large cor. lot; with
sprinkling system. $12,600. ,

Fairmont Hill '

LARGE 8 RM. flat downstairs A
nice 4 rm. flat un. Double dumbing.
Full basement ' with sawdust fuel. A
nice borne on West Washington St
$9500, 84500 cash will .handle,

North Hollywood
6 RM. modern home 6 yrs. old. Large

living rm. with fireplace, 3 large
bedrms. Double plumbing with tile
bath downstairs. Full basement with
automatic oil furnace. Double garage.
Very nice home for $9500,

i An Investment
ON State St Lot 120x150 in 1490

blk. Large 10 rm. old home Ac well
built. Beautiful setting for . a court
or apt. house. 89800 or make an offer.

ART MADSEN
1326 State St , I Ph. 5580

EXTRA Good 3: Bdrm. Home South.
This Home Only 4 yrs. Old. Has full
Bsmt, ' Furn., Fireplace, Venetian
Blinds. Rock-Lat- h Insulated. See MR.
GOODWIN with J

Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.
Phone 4108 After' 6 Phone 8715

CREEK PROPERTY
27800. Lovely 2 bedrm. home. Large

liv. rm.. din. rm.. hdwd. firs., fire-
place, auto, gas furn. Beautiful large
creek lot.".

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COM'L.
Phone 3793 Eve.;; Phone 9441

OWNER OUT OF TOWN. 4 rm. mod
ern house -- North. $1,600.

F. H. WEIR
1247 S. Com'L Realtor il, Ph. 9411

house in N. Salem. Has fire--
and business front. Price 84500.?lsce ' ' i i

house. Also bid 18x33. Built
of hollow ile. Has woodshed ft ga
rage. $7,000.

see jock uenningsen
STATE FINANCE CO.

REALTORS
j 212 Guardtan Bldg. '

"invest" wrnrcoNFTDENCEJV"
Two very comnlete bungalows on one

lot Renting for $29 each;. In excellent
condition. Both have basements.! Price
only $6000. Part terms. See Mr. Oan-tets- on

with -

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.

GARNET St. Home Only $3600.80.
This . is a Nice 8 Rm.. Unfinished
Attic. Full Bsmt.. H. w. Floors, Vene-
tian Blinds, See MR. GOODWIN with
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.
Phone 4108 ' After 6 Phone 6719

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
8 RMS. Elec water sys. V A. North.

Ch. hse. Gar., fruit Fine garden soil.
Near bus. 82750. iWILLAMETTE REALS ESTATE
172 S. Liberty j Pj 7113

FINE SHAKE thin rue i modern twe
bedroom borne NIC hwd. floors, fire-
place, wired for range. Nice corner lot
$8750.00. Call Mr. Byrklt t -

3210 1:

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
337 North High Street .

95000 Attractive 2 bdrm. bungalow.
Hdwd firs. Fireplace. Yard A garden.
CaU A. L. BCU. jf : j

! Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS ' 870 S. COM'L,
Phone 3793 Eve Phone 31

- 3 BEDROOM plastered house with
full concrete basement wood furnace.
Large corner' lot both streets- paved.
Located in good section, close in north.
Priced right at $5500. h

3 bedroom house on large lot, lo-
cated 11 blocks from center of .town.
Price $3700. Terms. t

2 bedrooms house with basement and
furnace. Located on bus line near
Highland school. Price fust reduced by
owner to $3950. Terms. ...

XOSTEIN Ac ADOLPH. INC.
U8U N. Coal St Upstairs) Ph. 3030

SCODKRN four room' nearly new
home. Unfinished upstairs, hwd. floors.
fireplace, bsmt auto, sawdust heat
Seven blocks crom down town $10,000.
Call Mr. Byrkrt. . j

3210 .
N

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
--337 North High Street "'.

rms. Bamt Furn. Large lot
Cau Mr. Aawnan. i i

: Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 87 S, CO ML.

3793 - Eve Phono

For SaleFarms.

j Close In Dairy
J 64 ACRES LAND located on

pavement within one mile of city .
s umita. om house, ' barn, hen--
v house, electricity. All can be lrri-- -

; rated. Price only $4250 $1500 down.
$28 snonthly plus interest at i.f- ' - SES

i
REALTORS

i 438 Oregon Bldg. i h Phone 7908,

2S ACRES close Satem. Some timber.
Creek, spring, buildings, no elect Pries

' - .$3200.- -

j 12 ACRES. Free water for 23 acr
smder pJow Good hawse. Wired range,
creek, sarin, timber. Price S650O.

160 Acres, 109 under plow. Timber,
creek, srjring. Sickness larees sale.
' 320 Acre, general farm or dairy.

i -

FURNISHED $3800 3

Neat 2 bedroom home, completely v

furnished, including piano, oil circ,laundry trays, garage. Possession with-
in 10 days. Bus at door.

SMALL FARM GOOD BUY
13U acres Howell Prairie, new Wil-

lamette
I

soil with 8 A. under culti-
vation.

1

8 In full bearing berries. 4
varieties, fenced on three sides. Rather
new cottage different style house with
3 bed rooms, lights, double gsrsee. I

barn and poultry house. ONLY 84750.
r HANSON AVE. '

Over i acre Of land, good 8 room
house built about 6 years ago but not
quite completed Inside; Very liveable
as is. excellent garage and 2 addi-
tional shop buildings. $4000.

PHONE
477 COURT ST.

HOME Jt INCOME iNICELY kept T rm. bungalow with
a 3 rm. adjoining furnshed home At
rented. A good wood range &- cir-
culator

;

stay in 5 rm. bungalow. 3 blks.
oft State St. 85600.

FURNISHED 3 RMS.
North and of city, ki acre, fruit At

nuts. Nearly new furniture. 4 blks.
to school. $5000.

6 MODERN RMS. OLD
SOUTH 15th St Gas range, circu-

lator & auto, water heater goes. A
woman's dream kitchen & two large
bedrms. Nice lot with double garage,
65150. ; '

. ALSO 4 '
A 4 RMS. St Nook with 3 very Urge

bedrms.. niee futl basement At East-
man furnace. Nice fenced in back
yard $5200. ; i. ;-,-

North Summer Street t

Large 5 rm. bungalow. large living
room with hardwood floors and fire-
place.

f.

Full basement fenced in back
yard with .nice garden. $7500.

ART MADSEN' ?

1326 Stete St j : Sjl V Ph. 5560
':

8 RM. hse. northeast, plastered, di-
nette,

I
hardwood firs., garage, freshly

painted inside At out. $5225.
8 rm. hse southeast gleaned in

porch, basement furnace, fruit 2 blks.
bus, reduced price $4950.

6 rms. At nook, northeast plastered,
trash burner, fireplaoe, large closets.
87,000. ;i ! j !

-- 6 rm. hse.. basnmt sleeping porch,
sprinkler system. 7 blocks from city
center. $9,000. M i

7 rm. hse.. $ ft basnm t, dble. plum.,
4 bed rms., large living rm., well
landscaped, good location. $10,000. '

Lawrence-McFarlan- e I

Real Estate, Loansf At Ins. iPh. Bsmt 1st Nat l. .Bank Bid. 8c

$8750 Englewood home. I Large UV.
rm. Fireplace. Hdwd. firs. 2 bdrms.
Bsmt Furn. Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
1

REALTORS 870 S. COM'L.
Phone 3793 Eve. Phone 9441

EAST
Two bedrooms, living 'room, dining

room, kitchen, hwd. floors,: elec. water i
heater, bsmt, oil furnace, ' trays, nice
lot $6500.00. Call Mr. Byrkit. I

s
! 3210 !

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
337 North High Street

6 YR. OLD, 2 bdrms. In W. Salem.
Nicely landscaped, 2 lots Call A. L.
Bell. I Id I

Huff Real Estate Co. r

REALTORS 976 S. COM'L.
Ph. 3793 f Ph, 21731 eves. '

FOR SALE: 3 room furnished house
by owner. Call 839T for details.

Business Directory: cards ran
by the month only. Rate $L2S
per line Be?" month. Call 9101

be listed here i for remits!

Furnace Cleaning

Expert service Cooper At Son. P. 3603

Garden Plowing

iTAeai nlnnfaii sf In naarl VkwOJ IrnoTAP
Prompt service. Ray Satter. Ph. 22504.

Insurance
Bristol Insurance Agency, General In-

surance. 403 Oreg. Bldg.. Ph. 21S33

Lawnmower Sharpening

MACHINE Crindme and renalrlne.
2130 Fairgrounds Road. i. F. Dougherty

GUARANTEED WORK on special
factory KTtnders by Harry W. Scott.
'"The Cycle Man" 147 S., Commercial St

Mattresses
tt r

CAPITOL BEDDING CO, Phone 4088.

' Music Lessons

SPANISH At Hawiian Guitar. Mando-
lin; Banjo, etc 1533 Court Ph. 756

Outboard Motors

New repair shop 1 upstairs. Large
stock of Johnson parts direct front
factory, Salsea Boat House. .

Painting

PAINTING st Decorating. Ph T55J

Painting & Paperhanging
PAINTING, i Paperaangtnc. Ph.
Paper hang's. Jerry Johnson. Ph. 3492

EXPERT Workmanship, Phone 4328

Printing

FOR STATIONERY, i cards, pamphleta,
programs, books or any kmd of print-
ing, call The Statesman Printing De-
partment, lit S. Commercial. Tele-
phone 810L t A !i

Photography
HARMON At RXOSTERMAN. New

owners of Bishop. Studios, are able to
give you beautiful, t natural portraits
because of tnetr excellent equipment
820 State. Ph $722. i.i ryvi.

Plambing
HOWARD PLUMBING At Sheet Metal

Co. J520 Jefferson. Ph.

. ' EXPERT SfTRVTCE jf

John Fisher. Ph. 301S- - 535 tt 18th. -

A L..SRXW1S V CO. Phimbbui
Hestlng. 173 S. CornX Ph. 8223. -

' BOW EN BROS Plumbing and Hea$
Ins 3 N. COVA1 Ph.TUA,

' Pa'tton'r Phrmblng- - a Heating. 2360
Fairirrounds Rd. Ph. SS2T. Plumbinf a
beating. Installing repair work and

-- Pianos
Furniture and Appliances

cau smrior appointment. - ;

HOGG BROS.

WANTED: Good stoclt doc. immed-
iately. Must be well trained for cattle.
J. J. Doran. Rt J. Box IX Turner.

WANTED: A second hand bath. tub.
Also gas range 4 burner. 171 D St. Salem

WANTED Five-inc- h top lir piling,
Ionic length!. Telephone ATwater 4341.
quantity can supply. - Niedermeyer-Marti- n

Co.. Spalding Bldg., Portland.
Ore. ... - .

GOOD used ice box. Ph. 3698. -

CASH (or used piano ar other mu-
sical instruments Call 4M1 days ot
6537 evenings or sand description to?
Jaquith Music Co., 191 S High ..

CASH PAID for Singer sewing ma-
chines. Singer- - Sewing Machine- - Co-1-

42
S. High. Ph. 3513.

WANTED. PIANOS Will pay cash
Wills Music Store. 432 State St.

WANTED. Piano. Taumaa'a. Ph J707

WANT TO Buy. Oaea camsroa
lenses McEwan Photo Shop 43$ State

USED rUltNITURR Ph .flat

Wanted Furniture
WE pay cash tor used turn. State St

Furn. Co.. .1800 State. PhotMr 7598.

IE YOU hare furniture to sell see
Russ Bright Ph. 7911. 493 Court

Miscellaneous
FACTORY representative of middle- -

west manufacturer will be in Salem to
select exclusive dealers for frosen
food cabinets and other electrical
equipment. Replies solicited from es-
tablished business concerns. Box 411
Statesman. r i.

Dental Plate Repair .
TWO-HOU- R SERVICE U MOST

CASES
Bring or Mall Your Plates for Repair

DR HARRY SEMLER. DENTIST
Adolph Bldg State Ar Com. Ph. 3311

BOOKKEEPING and accounting,
shorthand, typing, office machines At
filing, taught the modern methods at
The CsDital Business College. 34 Court
St. Salem. Phone 3987.

For, Rent Rooms
CLOSE in. Clean room. Gentleman

preferred. 765 Marion.
"MSLpTTrnTioTe

t COMFORTABLE sleeping rooms
for 1 or 2 persons. . 683 N. Church.
ph. V

LARGE sleep, rm. close in. EmpL
lady pref. 144 Marion St

NICE front heated sleep, rm. for
gentleman. H. At C. water. 255 Center.

CLEAN, comfortable .rooms. No
drinking. 573 Court St. .

"

Large sleep, rm., 2 beds. Ph, 9759.

Room and Board
FOR MEN 1144 Center. Ph. 8830.

For Rent --Apartments
2 RMS. and kitchenette. Fully fur-pish-

apt 3 blocks from courthouse.
Ph. 4419.

TRAILER House $12 mo.. Ph. 6294.

1 RM. and kitchenette, also base
ment sleeping rm. Ill Chemeketa.

3 RMS. partly furn. 653 N. 16th.

TURN. Apt. Close In. Ph. 8704 or
8733 after VM.

For Rent Ilouses
6 RMS unfurn. No garage. 636 N.

Winter.

For Rent
SVkB X fMT rrw 1 WarahAUM and

Storage yard. Glen O. Stevens, 1173
rRci. rii. nw..

WE RENT sewing machines and have
a complete repah service, singer sew
ing Center, 143 S. High. Ph. 3513.

TRUCKS tor rent You drive Me
Cune or Love 11. .jtaorje 9606

GOOD Used Plane, a U. Stift
' FLOOR SANDER roc refit Moat
fomry Ward.

Wanted to Rent
2 or 3 bedroom house, unfurn. Good

references. Permanent res. Ph. 9341.

.'WANT furri. Pullman apt. or 1 rm.
and kitchenette. Box 4iz. e--o statesman

$10 REWARD for 2 or . 3 bdrm. furn.
house by June 5. Excel, ref. Cuaran- -
teen upkeep. Ph. 9493.

3 BED Room, furn. or unfurn. house
for local business man. Ph.-- 6156 or 6721

For Sale Real Estate
WHY PAY. MORE -

Well built strictly modern 3 B R
home all first floor. Liv. and dining,
hwd. floors, nice kitchen, plenty built- -
in, nook, .lull base.,-- , sawdust burner,
new com p. roof. Well located North.
Price $7006. ....,.,. ,

C. H. SANDERS 231 N. High - 3838

!YOWNErVi rm. house, 8 bdrrnsT,
Shower bath, larage, wood shed. Lot
150x30. snruDoery, garaen planted.
With furniture .63306. 1785 S. 13th.

INTERESTED!! My equity of 33250
a newly decorated. 5 rm. house with

bwd. firs., fireplace, basement, rurn-mc- m.

fenced- in back yard, cardan in
at up, walnut 4k cherry - trees, ntea

imm. poss., ii um nriruooery.
t

OrtjadnCDeOtatwnan
ADVSRTISING

Western Advertising
representatives

Ward-Grtffl- th Company. lac
San Francisco

Eastern Advertising
Representatives

Ward-Griffi- th Company. the.
Chicago, New York. Detroit. "

Boston. Atlanta
"

- 'Member
' Pacific Coast Divisloo 1

Bureau of Advertising

Oregon ma Second Class Mottmr. Pub
lished every morning except sionaay.
Justness ece , 21i South Commer.

ctai street.

r crmc'BtPTlON RATES
. . - Kstaa In Artvnru!miu s7ii l srwa - '

iriva.-- Wtnn' Hailv tutd SUBdslT. MtV
f? IWtiM vamaw "

n cents: mot. 1X00; 1 rear, too;
fctowhera W cents pefmo. fffl

By City Carrier. 76 cents a month.
p.&a a year tn aavaaca a wnw

I0DER BROSe
OLDSMOBTLE SALES 8ERVTCE

56 Center St PhOne 6133

2S FOItn fnrrfnr itliiv mAmm , Bulia
and hatr th aa03 at mm. oa
W. LefeUe. " . - -

"31 Model "A" Victoria coupe. Good
tires. 1243 Marion after 6 p. m. phone
7012.- iJ ,

28 Bulck. Good Plr tires. Ph. 4733.

tF YOTJ WANT to buy anything list-
ed in this column and need the cash
to buy it with, .then do what hundreds
of other people do phone Salem 3191
and ask for the money on the PersonalFinance Company's Special . Finance
Plan. SIS State Street .

'35 V-- 8 or. Priced reasonable. In.quire after 6. ltt mi. East at Kickback
Station. Rt 7, Box 259.

SI Mod. A. aSS Highland. Ph. MIS. .

1933 Ford V-- 8. Good rubber. Needs
motor .work. Ph. T792. .

Wanted Used Cars

SELL
PRICES WILL NEVER BE HIGHER.

GASH

ALL
Makes Models

HERRfUX-OWEN- S CO.
238 S. ComT. Ph. 3169

I WE PA1 TOPS!
Get every dime your ear ts worth.

Cash on the Barrel-Hea- d
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